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ROYAL

A HIDDEN. TREASURE Nestled
lower-level of this

3-bdrm. bung. is a Irg. Fl;ni rl'l'lt
. we

bar Also new windows, cent.
shed, extra insul.

on the

with massive COmer

air, stor _
Lrg. ot C to all amenities

Call Sandy Del Papa, 878-8101

MINI Fhli NEAR TOWN.
Duplex home, 2 kitchens, 2
beths, 6 bdrms., large fm“lg
m., l-rnl red bamn,

steel th-d,?ncmnilmd lots
of mature trees. There Is lois
more, call for detalls. Listing at
$219,900~. Denzil LawrgnCe,
Mﬁlﬂ or 87881017

AND YES, IT'S SECLUDED Yet
ust two minutes to 401-James
Pkwy., situated on 1.5
super raised ranch
f-g dble. gar., workshop,
bright basement. ideal for sep
apartment, main-made gﬂd &
stream. AIll for
Margaret Swain, BTMH.'H

ICF.I

AN INVITATION TO THE
DISCRIMINATING. Executive
10 plus rooms on 10 beautiful
acres. Super for entertaining,
inground pool, Scar garage,
5-stall barn. To view call ra

Logle, B?Mﬂ)k{

‘““10-ACRE BUILDING
LOT" Minutes from
Mohawk Race Track,
over 3,000 young trees,
st mortgage available at
11%. For all details call
Stella Hall, 878-8101.

TOWNHOUSE. 3-bdrm.,
1V2 baths, finished fami-
ly rm. with elec. fpl., this
home has large patio
doors overlooking the

. $68,900. Please call

enzil Lawrence,
8788101,

MENT This home boasts of its
three-stone-dp., g area which
could be used for Tite-in help,
plus
ground pool, 2 cedar decks,
plus a brick patio, on a nice 10
acres. Pl

Lawrence,

- for your In-laws, In-

se call Denzil
8218, 8768101

.csa"*" -
A nriglnll

stone farm house ]u 4 miles
from Milton. Beautifully
restored. An dnground pool, a
34x 1032 . solid barn and driv-
in :hod Seclusion and
Phone, Rudy. Arbeiter,

?M101 to view this fine pro-

PRESTIGE FAMILY HOME -

4bdrm., 2-storey brick/cedar

features den, cedar screened

go‘h Oﬂﬂvnohs lovely Yalmar

— lreed park-like setting

large rec. rm. $168,800. Con-

tlci Audrﬂ Lear- éﬂltigln
8788101

WHAT A SPOT TO BE IN!
$214.900. 5 prime acres on
edge of Milton. Century brick
nome in excelient congition on
town water, 2 fruit orchards. 5
bedrooms, J baths, small barmn
with fenced paddock. Call
Sandl Kinsale, 8788101

HURRY — HURRY ~—
NEW LISTING. 3-bdrm.
townhouse, separate
dining ., living rmm.,
bright kitchen, main
flobr laundry .rm., walk-
out to a private patio.
Good area, won't last
ng. Call Betty Brading,
373-8101 or 8786716

L -

e e — ——— —

COZY AND COMFORTABLE
3-bdrm., 1 va-storey older home,
1V blthl two fp nlw

ed drive, lbglo Inl

Priced (o sell at $99, m Denzil
Lawrence, 8788101,

A VERY ATTRACTIVE COUN

TRY PROPERTY on 10 ac. a few
miles from 401 Hwy. Custom
built, 2,700 sq. fit. open concept
design, plus an apt. on lower-
level, breezeway 10 doulble
rage. Just a beautiful coun
try retreat. Rudy Arbeiter will
furnish all detalls, 878-8101.

“INVESTMENT BUILDING™
MAIN ST. 4 flooss, sq. fit.
on esach level, luit for of-
fices, rtmlnu furniture
store, as MM- Call for
all ﬁﬂlill ella Hall, 878-8101

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY FEB. 16th.

2pm-4:30 pm
314 KINGSWAY PLACE
Price $141.900

Sylivia Busey in attendance.

878-8101

BETTY BRADING
SYLVIA BURSEY
DENISE KERSLAKE LEON

AUDREA LEAR-COSTIGAN
SANDAA L OQue
AON MORTH

8704714
878-1038
e-1THS
8788151
8781881
8348013

mmm

781707
876 4480
sTe-7887
8790392
ST 287
8531990

" SECRETARES: GAYLE FORD, WENDY OLESZKOWICZ wENDY GIRARD. SHARON BEAULIEV.

ED PROVEAVU

ERNIE ZAMMIT
DENIIL LAWRENCE
MURIEL DUBIEN
DOVG BUTSON
PAUL DESAULNIERS
SANDY DEL PAFPA

L]

820-3827
8751944
875-0087
878-2084
751500
752

Jownhouse,

Reyal LePage Real Estate Services Lad. Realor.

NEW LISTING! 3-bedrm.
master has en
suite & walk-in closet. Eat-in
kitchen, plus separate dini
room, 2v: bathrooms. This |
an end unit that backs onto
detached homes. Very clean.
$69,900. Sandra Logle,
878-8101.

COUNTRY HOME ON MAIN ST.
Park-like lot, 145x900 sheitered

by tall @pruce and maple —
mature brick/alum.,
with main-floor pine family rm
2 ftireplaces, beautiful kno
pine kitchen. Asking $142,
Call Doug Butson detalls.

PRIVACY & SECLUSION Ex
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